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This is an Easy Read guide to 

visiting Hands on History 

Museum. 
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Hands on History Museum has displays about;  

• What it was like to be a 

child in Victorian times. 

 

Victorian times are named after 

the Queen at the time Victoria. 

She was queen about 150 years 

ago.  

 

• Hull in the past 

 

 

 

 

 

• Ancient Egypt  
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    This is the address of the museum 

 
 
Hands on History Museum  
South Church Side,  
Hull  
HU1 1RR 
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   Driving to the museum 

 
 

 
 

 

There is Blue Badge parking on 

South Church Side.  

 

 

 

There is a multistory car park  

on Marketplace. 

 

 

 

 

Marketplace is 1 minute walk from 

the museum.  

1 min 
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Mini-buses can drop off outside 

the building. 
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Coming to us on public transport  

 

 

 

The nearest bus stop is on 

Monument Bridge. 

Bus numbers 121, 60A, 66, PRX, X46 

and X55 stop here. 

 

 

 

Hull Railway station is 10 minutes 

walk away.  

 

 

10 min 

 

  You can book a wheelchair 

  accessible taxi by calling 

Wheelchair Taxi Transport Hull on 

01482 473235. 
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Our museum 

   

 

 

 

 

It is free to come to the museum. 

 

 

 

 

 

The museum is open on the 2nd and 4th 

Saturdays of the month.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

✓ 

✓ 
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We don’t have a café. 
 
 
 
 
 

 
We do have a shop.  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
The shop only takes cash, not card. 

✓ 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Most of the ground floor is level access but these 
rooms are up or down some steps; 
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• The Victorian laundry (down 
steps)  

 

 

 

 

 

• The storytelling area (up 
steps) 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
There is a ramp through the shop that takes 
you to the stairs and lift.  

    

 

 

 

Assistance dogs are welcome 
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BSL interpretation is available for talks and 

tours 

  

 

 

 

Toilets 

 

The toilets are on the first floor 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

There is an Accessible Toilet on the first floor. 
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This toilet has a baby changing table and 

nappy bin.  

 

 

 

 

Changing Places Toilets 

 

 

Changing Places toilets are larger accessible 

toilets for people who cannot use standard 

accessible toilets.  

 

 

 

 

They have equipment like hoists, 

curtains, adult sized changing bed and 

space for carers. 

 

 

Our nearest Changing Places Toilet is at 

Trinity Market. 
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1 min    Trinity Market is 1 minute walk away. 

 

    

 

 

Relaxed Crafts and Quiet Openings 

 

 

We sometimes have relaxed craft 

sessions. These are disability-friendly 

sessions for people who would find 

busy sessions stressful.  

 

 

 

   For details of our relaxed events 

visit  

www.eventbrite.co.uk/o/hull-

museums-41215371083 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.eventbrite.co.uk/o/hull-museums-41215371083
http://www.eventbrite.co.uk/o/hull-museums-41215371083
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More Information 

 

Hands on History Museum is on a 

cobbled street. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Victorian laundry downstairs and 

the Mummy room are darker areas of 

the museum.   
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The Story of Hull and It’s People 

gallery upstairs has some tight corners 

and narrow parts.   

 

 

 

 

You can get a Visual Story from the    
museum welcome desk or on our website 

https://www.hullmuseums.co.uk/ 

 

A Visual Story helps autistic people find 

out what an experience will be like before 

they go.  

 

You can get a full access guide from our 

museum welcome desk or from this 

website 

 

https://www.accessibilityguides.org/content/hands-history-

museum 

https://www.hullmuseums.co.uk/
https://www.accessibilityguides.org/content/hands-history-museum
https://www.accessibilityguides.org/content/hands-history-museum

